附件1

台州湾新区卫生事业单位2024年第二轮公开招聘

卫技人员进入资格复审名单

	
序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	报考岗位
	笔试成绩
	本岗位排名
	备注

	1
	24010000400101
	葛孚卓
	全科医生
	/
	/
	仅面试

	2
	24010000400103
	谢程
	全科医生
	/
	/
	仅面试

	3
	24010000400104
	吴灵倚
	全科医生
	/
	/
	仅面试

	4
	24010000400105
	桂阳
	全科医生
	/
	/
	仅面试

	5
	24010000400108
	梁江敏
	全科医生
	/
	/
	仅面试

	6
	24010000400102
	童越
	全科医生
	/
	/
	仅面试

	7
	24010000400106
	薛栋栋
	中医医生
	/
	/
	仅面试

	8
	24010000400107
	刘博宇
	中医医生
	/
	/
	仅面试

	9
	24010000400109
	缪婷婷
	中医医生
	/
	/
	仅面试

	10
	24010000400210
	王曦乐
	影像医生A
	44
	1
	

	11
	24010000400207
	洪子奇
	影像医生A
	40
	2
	

	12
	24010000400209
	戴梦月
	影像医生B
	53
	1
	

	13
	24010000400206
	吴亚妮
	影像医生B
	43
	2
	


